0.2

.....

.....

1
track min AR

[ Dupli

cates Rate vs dr |

1072 101 o1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

1072 101 o1
track min AR

MSTep3_TT _CKF
DQMstep3 TT defau

Fake rate vs

Mste

3—I'T_defau ItNEWT20

=0.05
o
9.045
3
50.04
%.035
2
2003
$.025
X
£0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

o ;G:
i) E
© 1E
o E
0.9
0. 8; -
0.7k

107

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

0.2

20.18F
CD

PU

§0.14_
0.12F
0.1
0.08F

0,065 o bbb

0.04

0.02F -}
L0op

Ratio

.LO 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

Pileup

=0.02
o

9.018F
§).016:
014f
012F
0.01F
.008F
.006F
.004F
.002F

o oduglicaies ratgys &R(

Ratio

J.-G_
1.1F

1

1
AR(track, jet)

[Dupli

cates Rate vs pu

50.05

@.045F - S S R S S
] E -
G004 e AARE SIS LS S
9.035F|--1----- AP P AP PO PP
% F :
S0.03F |-+ P AP S
o E : : : :
B).025F e
0.02F - * ----- AR TR TR
0.0155— . %g ! Tt
0.01+--43--T Feeede e
0.005E
o o
§ sofds

N

e |

61020 30 40 50 60 70 B0

Pileup

-1

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1

+f

0.95L

107

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

1_

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

10503040 50607080
Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


